
品　　　目 東京 福井 広島 山口　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 2,222 1,655,729　
さば 673 333,002　
いわし 640 316,440　
こいわし 7,948 3,668,648　
さより 　
このしろ 107 19,191　
さわら 763 530,297　
ヤズ 490 127,060　
はまち 1,065 144,743　
ぶり 586 1,119,096 259 210,900　
まなかつお 35 84,587　
かつお 430 331,873　
かじき 303 506,941　
まぐろ 　
いさき 98 75,958　
たちうお 1,026 1,316,945　
ぼら 94 12,384　
たい 7,295 4,675,449　
ちだい 680 189,927　
ちぬ 1,248 321,857　
れんこ 19 9,977　
めんたい 1,234 1,094,794　
すずき 984 397,835　
ぐち 148 99,368　
はぎ 1,874 1,133,532 1 194　
かれい 757 1,286,339 1 702　
ひらめ 514 506,883　
めばる 2,611 2,781,614 1 302　
ほご 471 354,549　
あいなめ 106 84,873　
おこぜ 781 846,458 2 864　
こち 415 220,287　
たなご 38 19,161　
べら 189 303,510 119 159,018　
むつ 　
さごし 343 235,546　
わち 　
はも 1,507 761,331　
あなご 212 306,249　
えい 77 8,927　
さけ 1,322 2,474,687　
ふぐ 17 9,350　
いか 3,681 3,262,332 35 13,877　
たこ 5,315 7,344,657　
かに 166 177,699　
うに 24 397,224 1 13,608　
なまこ 　
えび 1,385 2,518,739　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 1 3,240　
あさり 160 184,561 393 307,593　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 689 446,510　
あわび 4 36,445　
とり貝 185 126,991　
みる貝 41 238,950　
その他貝類 15 48,600 434 408,787 6 15,552　
あゆ 69 129,222　
うなぎ 66 418,009　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 1,510 1,037,316 423 298,543　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

610 1,516,320 15 48,600計 52,659 43,565,317 1,021 1,035,595　
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品　　　目 愛媛 福岡 熊本 数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 1,427 2,465,982 3,650 4,121,711 1,129　
さば 2 1,037 675 334,039 495　
いわし 640 316,440 494　
こいわし 7,948 3,668,648 462　
さより 　
このしろ 107 19,191 180　
さわら 763 530,297 695　
ヤズ 8 2,246 498 129,306 260　
はまち 3,049 5,334,120 4,114 5,478,863 1,332　
ぶり 845 1,329,996 1,573　
まなかつお 35 84,587 2,410　
かつお 430 331,873 772　
かじき 303 506,941 1,673　
まぐろ 　
いさき 566 642,518 663 718,476 1,083　
たちうお 1,026 1,316,945 1,283　
ぼら 94 12,384 132　
たい 5,483 5,220,294 12,778 9,895,743 774　
ちだい 680 189,927 279　
ちぬ 359 233,049 1,607 554,906 345　
れんこ 19 9,977 534　
めんたい 1,234 1,094,794 887　
すずき 209 139,186 1,192 537,021 450　
ぐち 148 99,368 673　
はぎ 152 100,519 2,027 1,234,245 609　
かれい 1 518 759 1,287,559 1,697　
ひらめ 900 2,382,699 1,414 2,889,582 2,043　
めばる 246 349,871 2,858 3,131,787 1,096　
ほご 109 136,821 580 491,370 848　
あいなめ 106 84,873 801　
おこぜ 62 72,496 844 919,818 1,090　
こち 415 220,287 531　
たなご 2 432 40 19,593 492　
べら 308 462,528 1,500　
むつ 　
さごし 343 235,546 687　
わち 　
はも 1,507 761,331 505　
あなご 1 23 148 256,077 361 562,349 1,558　
えい 77 8,927 116　
さけ 393 709,967 1,714 3,184,654 1,858　
ふぐ 17 9,350 557　
いか 14 16,956 3,730 3,293,165 883　
たこ 53 59,673 5,368 7,404,330 1,379　
かに 166 177,699 1,072　
うに 17 779,328 41 1,190,160 28,748　
なまこ 　
えび 3 15,563 1,388 2,534,302 1,826　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 1 3,240 5,400　
あさり 553 492,154 890　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 347 212,806 1,036 659,316 637　
あわび 4 36,445 9,180　
とり貝 186 138,331 745　
みる貝 41 238,950 5,842　
その他貝類 455 472,939 1,039　
あゆ 69 129,222 1,862　
うなぎ 66 418,009 6,365　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 12 12,182 15 37,175 1,960 1,385,216 707　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

13,411 18,872,723 151 271,640計 15 37,175　 67,882 65,358,710 963
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